
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 GIRLS ADVANCED 

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Maltman’s Green VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 401 Alice Collings 7.60 7.80 15.40 12 =     

 402 Alice Halkerston 7.50 7.70 15.20 14 =     

 403 Annie Oakes 7.70 7.90 15.60 10       

 404 Aivalea Buck 8.20 8.20 16.40 6       

 405 Millie Newsome 6.80 7.40 14.20 31       

 406 Luella Smith 7.50 7.20 14.70 21 =     

  Total of top 4 31.00 31.60   62.60 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 407 Amelia Blackmore 7.90 6.40 14.30 28 =   

 408 Delilah May 7.10 6.40 13.50 35     

 409 Juno Mathieson 7.80 7.00 14.80 18 =   

 410 Michelle Otabil 7.70 6.30 14.00 32     

 411 Noemi Carabello 8.10 6.30 14.40 26 =   

 412 Poppy Williams 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 31.50 26.10   57.60 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 413 Matilda Gardner 7.30 7.00 14.30 28 =   

 414 Lara Hogan 7.40 6.50 13.90 33     

 415 Maya Florian 7.50 7.30 14.80 18 =   

 416 Venessa Hargreaves 7.30 8.80 16.10 7     

 417 Holly Meades 7.60 7.50 15.10 16 =   

 418 Lois Wagliani 7.70 9.00 16.70 4     

  Total of top 4 30.20 32.60   62.80 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 419 Isla-Fe Cook 7.50 7.60 15.10 16 =   

 420 Ahana Nair 7.40 7.80 15.20 14 =   

 421 Lilas Graja 7.60 7.20 14.80 18 =   

 422   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 423   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 424   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 22.50 22.60   45.10 7  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 425 H Kaminska 7.20 7.20 14.40 26 =   

 426 B Elsmore 6.00 6.20 12.20 38     

 427 L Nichols 6.30 6.00 12.30 37     

 428 T Hanson 6.80 6.50 13.30 36     

 429 A Hodgson 7.00 6.60 13.60 34     

 430   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 27.30 26.50   53.80 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Godstowe VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 431 Holly Duncan 8.20 8.70 16.90 2     

 432 Clemency Drewett 7.80 8.00 15.80 9     

 433 Saskia Wager 7.70 8.20 15.90 8     

 434 Hattie Clark Shorten 7.20 7.50 14.70 21 =   

 435 Skye-Angel Barker 7.60 7.90 15.50 11     

 436 Elodie Bellwood 7.50 7.00 14.50 25     

 431 Holly Duncan 8.20 8.70 16.90 2 64.10 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 437 Avni Knare 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 438 Honor Fraser 7.70 6.60 14.30 28 =   

 439 Elodie Ladds 6.80 7.80 14.60 24     

 440 Rose Gossage 7.40 7.30 14.70 21 =   

 441 Leila Ali 7.80 7.60 15.40 12 =   

 442 Jess Pang 7.70 8.80 16.50 5     

  Total of top 4 30.60 31.50   62.10 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 443 Elise Sayer 7.80 9.00 16.80 3     

 444 Phoebe Seaton 8.10 9.30 17.40 1 =   

 443   0.00 0.00 0.00 39     

 446   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 447   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 448   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 15.90 18.30   34.20 8  

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 9 GIRLS ADVANCED - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

444 Phoebe Seaton Adcote 17.40 1   

431 Holly Duncan Godstowe 16.90 2   

443 Elise Sayer Adcote 16.80 3   

418 Lois Wagliani Royal Masonic School 16.70 4   

442 Jess Pang Guildford High 16.50 5   

404 Aivalea Buck Maltman's Green 16.40 6   

416 Venessa Hargreaves Royal Masonic School 16.10 7   

433 Saskia Wager Godstowe 15.90 8   

432 Clemency Drewett Godstowe 15.80 9   

403 Annie Oakes Maltman's Green 15.60 10   

435 Skye-Angel Barker Godstowe 15.50 11   

401 Alice Collings Maltman's Green 15.40 12 = 

441 Leila Ali Guildford High 15.40 12 = 

402 Alice Halkerston Maltman's Green 15.20 14 = 

420 Ahana Nair British School of Brussels 15.20 14 = 

417 Holly Meades Royal Masonic School 15.10 16 = 

419 Isla-Fe Cook British School of Brussels 15.10 16 = 

409 Juno Mathieson Port Regis 14.80 18 = 

415 Maya Florian Royal Masonic School 14.80 18 = 

421 Lilas Graja British School of Brussels 14.80 18 = 

406 Luella Smith Maltman's Green 14.70 21 = 

434 Hattie Clark Shorten Godstowe 14.70 21 = 

440 Rose Gossage Guildford High 14.70 21 = 

439 Elodie Ladds Guildford High 14.60 24   

436 Elodie Bellwood Godstowe 14.50 25   

425 H Kaminska St Catherine's, Bramley 14.40 26 = 

411 Noemi Carabello Port Regis 14.40 26 = 

407 Amelia Blackmore Port Regis 14.30 28 = 

413 Matilda Gardner Royal Masonic School 14.30 28 = 

438 Honor Fraser Guildford High 14.30 28 = 

405 Millie Newsome Maltman's Green 14.20 31   

410 Michelle Otabil Port Regis 14.00 32   

414 Lara Hogan Royal Masonic School 13.90 33   

429 A Hodgson St Catherine's, Bramley 13.60 34   

408 Delilah May Port Regis 13.50 35   

428 T Hanson St Catherine's, Bramley 13.30 36   

427 L Nichols St Catherine's, Bramley 12.30 37   

426 B Elsmore St Catherine's, Bramley 12.20 38   

412 Poppy Williams Port Regis 0.00 39 = 

422 0 British School of Brussels 0.00 39 = 

423 0 British School of Brussels 0.00 39 = 

424 0 British School of Brussels 0.00 39 = 

430 0 St Catherine's, Bramley 0.00 39 = 

437 Avni Knare Guildford High 0.00 39 = 

443 0 Adcote 0.00 39 = 

446 0 Adcote 0.00 39 = 

447 0 Adcote 0.00 39 = 

448 0 Adcote 0.00 39 = 
 



UNDER 9 GIRLS ADVANCED Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Godstowe 64.10 1 

Royal Masonic School 62.80 2 

Maltman's Green 62.60 3 

Guildford High 62.10 4 

Port Regis 57.60 5 

St Catherine's, Bramley 53.80 6 

British School of Brussels 45.10 7 

Adcote 34.20 8 
 


